77
  All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Contact TerminalsContact Terminals for
Interfaces and Transfer Fields
Contact Terminal: K T – 2 5 4  W – 3  E 0 3
Collar Height and Installation Height
for KT-254
The Installation Height of the Contact

KT-586: Brass, rhodium-
plated
Ordering Example:
3 4 3
18
ø4ø1,5 ø2,45 ø2,6
ø3
3 1
ø1
17,8
0,64 Ø1,35 Ø1,52 Ø1,8
4,1 0,8
17,8
0,64 ø1,35 ø1,52 ø1,8
4 0,8
ø1,1
2
14
22
ø2,150,6
24
15 14
15
2
14
22
3
23
3
12
32
2
3
22
3
23
2
124
17
4 13
3
18
4 12
2
17
4 13
3 3
18
45º